PRO Series Programmable Servo Drive
Product Datasheet for
 PRO-A10V80
PRO-A20V80
The ElectroCraft PRO Series Programmable
Servo Drives are based on a new design con-
cept offering a cost effective, compact and

NOTE:  SSI, EnDAT, BiSS encoders and Resolver feedback is possible with an additional feedback
extension module
Ordering Information
PRO-A10V80A-SA-CAN Stand-alone Programmable Drive
(80V, 10A, 800W, Enc., CAN)
PRO-A10V80A-SA-CAT Stand-alone Programmable Drive
(80V, 10A, 800W, Enc., CAT)
PRO-A20V80A-SA-CAN Stand-alone Programmable Drive
(80V, 20A, 1600W, Enc., CAN)
PRO-A20V80A-SA-CAT Stand-alone Programmable Drive
(80V, 20A, 1600W, Enc., CAT)
500500 MotionPRO Suite User Interface Software
Flexibility – Control schemes supported by the PRO-A04V36x Drive
Motor Types (rotary or linear) Torque Control Speed Control Position Control